10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19

20
21

22

23
24

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of Person Met
Neighbour Check 1 (Name)
Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check 2 (Name)
Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 2

Negative Area Tag

CPV Status

00QOWO00000bdrHO2AI
Fertilizers

NIGHASAN LAKHIMPUR KHARWAHIYA NO 2, NA,
KHERI, UTTAR PRADESH 262907 India

9554165791

Loan

Uttar Pradesh 262907
Yes

Local

Uttam Kumar
Brother

Near Gurudwara
Easy

Executive
Yes

No
9918445903
Devendra Kumar Mishra

Positive

Jagroshan Singh

Positive
4

Postive

Positive



25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34

35

Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Customer Available and Verified
Business

28.1936271

80.9457842

75615

2026-01-31

10:33:24

2026-01-30
10:04:37

y{QBqSQB s Ohgkgrwa hlmaurehra Rd, ...
Bmco 233?&034578




:~“”ln

i
o
o
Lo
E
£
4 -A
)
%
oy
o=
Qo
N
=)
) a
s-
q
=
=
3 y

Shop Photo with
Business Board

36

N
~
00
N~
:4,7
=3
)
I~
X
GJn (o]
o
=2
oo

T R R

Pt ]

e
, (E S Lyt e—

Photo of Stock

37




38

39

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

Nighasan - Dhakerwa - Dhaurehra Rd, ...
31-01-2026 10:26:59 AM

28.192778,80.
Pincode : 262907

INighasan ' Dhakerwa® Dhaurehra Rd, ...
'31-01-2026 10:27:18 AM
28.1936203,80,9457838

Pincode : 262907




40

41

42

Photo of Machinery
Setup

Shop Photo
Outside

Photo with Agent

~ —

Ng399h 5 DIgHEENa ppfaurehra R, .
Piricode > 267507°> 222

——

0 f \ i -
© \

C\‘ i
g Almaurehra Rd, ...

-

M ZAAN
41983590, 1iak4!
hASIeP ARy o1 /55



43

A W NP

-anaawi%mrr?

INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT

ruTft A T w5 :

Permanent Account Number Card &

Photo of ID Proof ' GBKPK14208 |
:

ATH | Name
UTTAM KUMAR

fa w1 am/ Father's Name
RAM

INCO

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 31-01-2026 10:33:24
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




