

## **PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	00QOW00000bdrH02AI
2	Customer Name	Fertilizers
3	Address	NIGHASAN LAKHIMPUR KHARWAHIYA NO 2, NA, KHERI, UTTAR PRADESH 262907 India
4	Contact Number	9554165791
5	Product	Loan
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 262907
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Uttam Kumar
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Brother
11	Landmark	Near Gurudwara
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Person Met Designation	Executive
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Guard Available	No
16	Contact Number of Person Met	9918445903
17	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Devendra Kumar Mishra
18	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
19	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	5
20	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Jagroshan Singh
21	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
22	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 2	4
23	Negative Area Tag	Positive
24	CPV Status	Positive

25	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
26	Verification Type	Business
27	Latitude	28.1936271
28	Longitude	80.9457842
29	Case Id	75615
30	Date Of Report	2026-01-31
31	Time Of Report	10:33:24

32	Date of Allocation	2026-01-30
33	Time of Allocation	10:04:37

34	Inside Shop Photo	
35	Shop Photo with Applicant	

36

### Shop Photo with Business Board



37

### Photo of Stock



38

Photo with UPI  
Scanner



39

Photo of Outside  
Shop



40

Photo of Machinery Setup



41

Shop Photo Outside



42

Photo with Agent



43

Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	31-01-2026 10:33:24
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

